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() BORDI PISCINA - Ready-Made

La piscina non piu pensata come elemento aggiuntivo della zona lido ma come parte integrante della stessa,
coninostri Ready-Made BULLNOSE I'immaginario diventa realta. Il bordo della piscina diventa parte integrante
della finitura del ponte creando una linea continua tra i due elementi. Che la piscina sia tondeggiante o
squadrata il risultato non cambia, la spiaggia diventa un elemento unico d'insieme. La sicurezza é un elemento
fondamentale, sono previste infinite soluzioni di antiscivolo adatte ai gusti e alle scelte del cliente.

I nostri Ready-Made BULLNOSE possono essere realizzati con anima in lega leggera, per conferire una maggior
rigidita all'elemento, o completamente in resina, per godere al meglio della delicatezza della materia.

BULLNOSE - Ready-Made

The swimming pool is no longer conceived as an additional element of the beach area but as an integral
part of it, with our Ready-Made BULLNOSE the imagination becomes reality. The edge of the pool becomes
an integral part of the deck finish creating a continuous line between the two elements. Whether the pool
is rounded or square, the result does not change, the beach becomes a unique overall element. Safety is a
fundamental element, there are infinite anti-slip solutions suited to the tastes and choices of the customer.
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Our Ready-Made BULLNOSE can be made with a light alloy core, to give the element greater rigidity, or
completely in resin, to make the most of the delicacy of the material.

() BORD PISCINE - Ready-Made

La piscine n'est plus considérée comme un élément supplémentaire du Lido mais comme partie intégrante de

celle-ci. Avec notre Bord Piscine Ready-Made I'imagination devient réalité. Le bord de piscine se fond avec la

finition de la terrasse créant une ligne continue entre les deux éléments.

e Que la piscine soit arrondie ou carrée, le résultat ne change pas, ~ © Notre Bord Piscine Ready-Made peut étre réalisé avec un noyau
le Lido devient un élément globalement unique. en alliage Iéger, pour donner une plus grande rigidité a I'élément,

e N'oublions pas la sécurité, fondamentale et centrale dans ces ou complétement en résine, pour profiter au maximum de la

environnements. Il existe une infinité de solutions antidérapantes delicatesse de la matiere.
adaptées aux souhaits et aux choix du client.
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BULLNOSE - Ready-Made
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CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE

Materiale resina poliuretanica alifatica o combinazione di
resina e lega leggera

Tipologia Standard o personalizzata

Forma Dritto
Curva semplice e doppia

Personalizzazioni possibili a disegno

Lunghezza massima di lavorazione 3m

Peso specifico resina

1,35 + 0,05 Kg/dm3

Colorazioni standard: tinta unita simil-teak,
colore, secondo RAL della tinta desiderata
Certificazioni vedi scheda tecnica della resina utilizzata

Non infiammabile
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TECHNICAL FEATURES

Material aliphatic polyurethane resin or combination of resin and
light alloy

Type Standard or customized

Shape Straight

Simple and double curve

Possible customizations  to design

Maximum working length 3m

Specific weight resin: 1.35 + 0.05 Kg / dm3

Colors: standard plain teak-like color,

color, according to RAL of the desired color

Certifications see technical data sheet of the resin used

Not inflammable

¢ )——— Bord piscine - Ready-Made

CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

Matériel Résine polyuréthane aliphatique ou combinaison de
résine et d'alliage léger

Type Standard ou personnalisé

Forme droite

Courbe simple et double

Personnalisations possibles

pour concevoir

Longueur de travail maximale

3m

Poids spécifique

résine: 1,35 + 0,05 Kg / dm3

Couleurs standard couleur unie semblable au teck,
couleur, selon RAL de la couleur souhaitée
Certifications voir fiche technique de la résine utilisée

Non inflammable

The data contained in this sheet are disclosed by us with the best possible accuracy. However, this accuracy is not covered by the guarantee and the data reported in this sheet does not constitute or imply an endorsement by our Company.
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